ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

May 2, 2016 — May 8, 2016

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

16000880

16000881

16000882
16000883
16000884

16000885

16000886

16000887
16000888

16000889

16000891

16000892
16000893

16000894

16000895

05/02/2016

05/02/2016

05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016

05/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/03/2016

05/03/2016

05/03/2016

05/04/2016

05/04/2016
05/04/2016

05/04/2016

05/04/2016

GARLAND PD WARRANT

GARLAND PD WARRANT

GARLAND PD WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

POSS DRUG PARAPH

THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC
DWI

GARLAND PD WARRANT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAM TO VEH>=$200
DWI (2ND)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
POSS CS PG3 <28G

POSS CS PG3 <28G

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT

FAILURE TO IDENTIFY FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

POSS CS PG3<28G

WOODSTREAM DR / WILLOW CREEK DR.

8700 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 PRESTON RD
LEBANON RD / LEGACY DR
2600 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD
WARREN PKWY / LEGENDARY DR
7000 WARREN PKWY

MAIN ST / KYSER WAY

MAIN ST / KYSER WAY

5600 ELDORADO PKWY

STONEBROOK PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
9400 WADE BLVD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

6800 ELDORADO PKWY



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

May 2, 2016 — May 8, 2016

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
16000896 05/04/2016 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 6800 ELDORADO PKWY
16000897 05/04/2016 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 6800 ELDORADO PKWY
16000898  05/05/2016 LAKE DALLAS PD WARRANT 4200 PRESTON RD
LAKE DALLAS PD WARRANT
LAKE DALLAS PD WARRANT
16000899  05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PRESTON RD / STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000900 05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PRESTON RD / STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000901 05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 6800 PRESTON RD
PARKING HANDICAPPED ZONE
16000902 05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA ROBINCREEK LN / SWEETWATER DR
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000903 05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000904 05/05/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000906 05/06/2016 CARROLLTON WARRANT SH 121 / DALLAS PKWY
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DWI BAC>=0.15
16000907 05/06/2016 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ DALLAS PKWY / PRATO DR
16000909 05/06/2016 COLLIN CO WARRANT 5100 N OCONNOR BLVD
16000910 05/06/2016 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST PARKWOOD BLVD / CHAPEL CREEK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
16000911 05/06/2016 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
16000912 05/06/2016 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
16000913  05/06/2016 LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT PRESTON RD / HICKORY ST
16000915 05/07/2016 DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE 8100 DALLAS PKWY
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT
16000916 05/07/2016 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA KINGS RIDGE RD / CAMELOT DR
16000917 05/07/2016 NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

May 2, 2016 — May 8, 2016

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
16000918 05/07/2016 DWI (2ND) WARREN PKWY / OHIO DR
16000919 05/07/2016 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 5300 PRESTON RD
16000921 05/07/2016 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 12200 COIT RD
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
16000922 05/07/2016 DWI 6500 LEGACY DR
UNLAW CARRYING WEAPON-ALCOHOL
16000923  05/07/2016 DALLAS PD WARRANT 7100 JUNIPER DR
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
IRVING PD WARRANT
16000924 05/07/2016 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 4000 SPARKLING BROOK DR
16000925 05/08/2016 DWI MAIN ST / DALLAS PKWY
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
16000926  05/08/2016 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ COLLEGE PKWY / HILLCREST RD
16000927 05/08/2016 DWI PRESTON RD / GAYLORD PKWY
16000928 05/08/2016 COLLIN CO WARRANT HALF MAIN ST / THIRD ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR
16000929 05/08/2016 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

DENTON PD WARRANT

DENTON PD WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
EULESS PD WARRANT

EULESS PD WARRANT

EULESS PD WARRANT

GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT
GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT



